doubl age des v

vi eux seul s

Dat a Technol ogy

(99999)

Best at
Const at

182488- 31
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
304497- 14
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
302249-94
242115-03
302249-94
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
304497- 14
182488- 31
182488- 31
182488- 31
182488- 31
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
182488- 31
302249-94
182488- 31
304497- 14
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
304497- 14
242115-03
242115-03
192979- 46
182488- 31
242115-03
302249-94
304497- 14
242115-03
302249-94
182488- 31
302249-94
302249-94
302249-94
304497- 14
302249-94
182488- 31
242115-03
304497- 14
305534-81
302249-94
242115-03
302249-94
302249-94
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
302249-94
242115-03
302249-94
305534-81
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
302249-94
304497- 14
242115-03

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
SCETENS RI K

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
SCETENS RI K

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
ROVEYNS MARC

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
SCETENS RI K

BERTE ROVAN
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
BERTE ROVAN
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER PI ERRE

Geneent

EVERBEE
oGY

oGY
oGY
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
oGY
oGY
oGY
oGY
oGY
EVERBEE

LESSI NE
oGY
EVERBEE
oGY

oGY

oGY
EVERBEE
oGY

oGY
BRAKEL
oGY

oGY
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
oGY
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
oGY

oGY
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

oGY

oGY
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
oGY

Deerlijk
Amat eur s:
| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
8 103329
5 104057
22 2
9 3
1 4
2 108357
25 5
30 6
6 7
21 8
18 9
9 103328
14 10
4 2
6 2
4 11
2 3
8 12
11 4
3 2
17 5
7 6
13 7
1 8
2 13
16 14
33 15
4 9
16 3
20 10
8 3
3 11
26 16
9 12
5 4
3 17
12 18
7 108716
10 13
28 19
24 4
4 5
10 20
18 5
14 14
42 6
5 7
10 8
7 6
37 9
15 15
7 21
9 7
1 103704
40 10
24 22
28 11
27 12
23 23
20 24
32 25
54 13
29 26
12 14
2 2
17 8
13 9
12 10
15 11
1 12
44 15
11 13
31 27

Ri ng
Bague

101585017
101595317
105431018
107745616
101592817
404087317
105437018
105435918
101598617
107743216
101591317
116213714
101592917
108833716
107720116
101593917
101581817
101597517
105410418
401482313
116838014
105882018
105412918
102318815
105438318
105433118
405228817
100746715
108837216
105414218
404086817
101582917
105431518
105415818
422533416
107742216
101590617
404319118
105412318
105438818
107971418
424488112
107745816
107972318
105411918
107976718
100211315
107971918
424489812
908057213
101581417
105431218
404085817
100223115
101652717
105432618
116215514
108835516
105434718
116814014
105437718
107973118
116813514
108836516
101669717
411716518
422532016
404085217
404086417
404087217
107974518
422530416
100771415

Snel h.
Vit esse

1112.
1109.
1105.
1105.
1101.
1100.
1097.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1081.
1081.
1078.
1075.
1073.
1072.
1070.
1068.
1068.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1058.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1049.
1048.
1048.



302249-94
182488- 31
302249-94
207673-93
302249-94
304497- 14
305534-81
182488- 31
302249-94
302249-94
304497- 14
242115-03
304497- 14
192979- 46
304497- 14
192979- 46
304497- 14

TRESECGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
LABI AU PHI LI PPE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K

BERTE ROVAN

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESECGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER PI ERRE
SCETENS RI K
ROVEYNS MARC
SCETENS RI K
ROVEYNS MARC
SCETENS RI K

LESSI NE 57
oGY
LESSI NE
FLOBECQ
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
LESSINE 8
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
oGY
EVERBEE
BRAKEL
EVERBEE
BRAKEL
EVERBEE

50 16
12 16
3 17
16 106209
23 18
6 14
5 3
16 17
7 19
22 20
14 15
11 28
20 16
2 2
18 17
1 3
19 18

107977818
101583217
107973918
101578017
107971018
411386315
107982818
105412718
101652617
107972718
411386915
107747016
411716318
401057217
411715518
401294717
411716818

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

182488- 31
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
304497- 14
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
302249- 94
242115-03
302249-94
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
242115-03
304497- 14
182488- 31
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
302249- 94
304497- 14
182488- 31
304497- 14
242115-03
242115-03
304497- 14
242115-03
302249-94
304497- 14
302249-94
182488- 31
304497- 14
305534-81
302249-94
302249-94
302249-94
242115-03
242115-03
302249-94
305534-81
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
242115-03
182488- 31
207673-93
304497- 14

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
SCETENS RI K

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
SCETENS RI K

BERTE ROVAN
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
BERTE ROVAN
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
LABI AU PHI LI PPE
SCETENS RI K

LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
oGy
oGY
oGY
oGY
EVERBEE
oGY
oGY
oGY
oGY
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
oGY
EVERBEE
oGY
oGY
EVERBEE
oGY
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
oGY
EVERBEE
LESSI NE 4
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE 4
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
oGY
oGY
FLOBECQ
EVERBEE

7 103329
4 104057
7 2
1 3
2 108357
5 4
17 5
15 6
7 103328
12 7
3 2
6 2
3 8
2 3
6 9
3 2
10 4
1 5
20 10
4 6
10 3
8 3
3 7
5 4
2 11
10 12
4 5
8 13
5 4
7 6
16 5
9 8
9 7
1 103704
17 6
13 7
12 8
16 14
18 15
8 9
2 2
13 8
12 9
15 10
1 11
11 12
19 16
8 9
11 106209
6 13

101585017
101595317
107745616
101592817
404087317
101598617
107743216
101591317
116213714
101592917
108833716
107720116
101593917
101581817
101597517
401482313
116838014
102318815
405228817
100746715
101651717
404086817
101582917
422533416
107742216
101590617
424488112
107745816
108837116
424489812
908057213
101581417
404085817
100223115
101652717
116215514
108835516
116814014
116813514
108836516
101669717
422532016
404085217
404086417
404087217
422530416
100771415
101583217
101578017
411386315

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)



MAI SSEMY

242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
182488- 31
182488- 31
182488- 31
242115-03
242115-03
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
192979- 46
182488- 31
242115-03
302249-94
302249-94
182488- 31
302249-94
302249-94
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
242115-03
302249- 94
304497- 14
302249-94
302249- 94
302249-94
302249-94
305534-81
182488- 31
302249-94
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
302249- 94
305534-81
302249-94
305534-81
192979- 46

13-04-19 80 YEARLI NG

AD | G Af st and

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
ROVEYNS MARC

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
BERTE ROVAN

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
SCETENS RI K
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
BERTE ROVAN
TRESEGNI E PATRI CK
BERTE ROVAN
ROVEYNS MARC

Geneent
Local it

BRAKEL
oGY

oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY

oGY

oGY

oGY
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
oGY
LESSI NE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
LESSI NE
BRAKEL

EN

Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 11. 00

MQ Di stanc
5 104057
8 2

12 3
4 103329
1 2
5 3
1 4
3 5

10 4
9 6
2 5
2 108716
3 6

11 7

14 103328
9 2
6 7

25 3
3 4
2 8
7 9
6 10

13 11

34 5
1 108357

27 6

30 7
1 8

13 9
1 103704
7 8

12 10
4 2
2 3
3 4

31 11
3 2

18 12
4 3
1 2

Ri ng
Bague

105431018
105437018
105435918
105410418
105882018
105412918
105438318
105433118
105414218
105431518
105415818
404319118
105412318
105438818
107971418
107972318
105411918
107976718
107971918
105431218
105432618
105434718
105437718
107973118
411716518
107974518
107977818
107973918
107971018
107982818
105412718
107972718
411716318
411715518
411716818
107972418
107983118
107973718
107983218
418027718

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



